

ITEM NO.13  
[MENTIONED]

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).31561-31568/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2010 in RFA No.729/2005,  
RFA No.731/2005,RFA No.732/2005,RFA No.733/2005,RFA No.735/2005,RFA  
No.736/2005,RFA No.741/2005,RFA No.742/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF  
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAVANI DASS(D) BY LRS.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 33322-33329 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 20139 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 18257 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 6222-6224 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 11735 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 1338-1339 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 5213-5256 of 2012

[(With office report)]

Date: 10/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,AOR.

Petitioner-In-Person.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR.

2

For Respondent(s)  
St.of Har.

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.

for Mr. Devashish Bharuka,AOR.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the  
petitioner/and or respondent, let the matters  
stand adjourned till this week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar