

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 17-24/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6755-6762/2013

BHAVANI DASS(D) BY LRS.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Narender Hooda, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Bano Derwal, Adv.
For Mr.K.M.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.17-24/2014 are rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar